February/March
CE Classes with Lou Tulga $20 each and
Register by Email

www.loutulga@gmail.com
FEBRUARY CLASSES....cccciiiiiiiiiinnnne

1. Wednesday, February 4th 9am-1pm Core 2026
4 Core Credits—the New Core!

2.Tuesday, February10® 9am-1pm Fair Housing
Made EZ (Realtor requirement) 4 Ethics

3.Wednesday,Februaryl1th 9am-1pm Business
Ethics in Real Estate 4 Ethics (Meets Realtor
Requirement)

4.Tuesday, February 17th 9am-1pm
Environmental Liability in Real Estate 4
C/E Credits

5.Wednesday, February 18" 9am-4pm
Qualifying Broker Refresher Course 6 CE
and for Associate Brokers as well!

6. Tuesday, February 24" Contract Negotiations
4 C/E credits 9am-1pm—Using the New
NMAR Forms!



http://www.loutulga@gmail.com

7.Wednesday, February 25th 9am-1pm Core
2025 4 Core Credits

MARCH CLASSES....cccviiiiiiiiinnnnn..

1. Tuesday, March 3™ 9am-1pm NMREC RULES
& REGS 4 C/E Credits

2.Wednesday, March 4" 9am-1pm CORE 2025

3.Tuesday, March 10" 9am-1pm Contract
Strategies 4 C/E credits

4. Wednesday, March 11" 9am-4pm Qualifying
Broker Refresher Course 6 C/E credits

5. Tuesday, March 17" 9am-4pm Disclosure in
Real Estate 6 C/E credits

6.Wednesday, March 18" 9am-1pm Business
Ethics in Real Estate 4 Ethics Credits (Meets
Realtor Requirement)

7.Tuesday, March 24™ 9am-1pm CORE 2026 4
Core Credits

8. Wednesday, March 25" Contract Negotiations
4 C/E credits 9am-1pm—~Using the New NMAR
Forms!







